BEFORE SH. ABHILASH MALHOTRA, P.0./ATMCD, TIS HAZARI COURTS

Fresh matters

1 342/25
2 343/25
3 344/25
Misc. matters/F.P.
4 113/25
5 338/25
6 278/25
7 300/25
8 322/25
9 330/25
10 331/25
11 35/22
12 361/23
13 190/25
14 181/25
15 182/25
Arguments:
16 128/25
17 129/25
18 437/23
19 1060/24
20 62/25
21 01/25
22 250/23
23 415/20
24 416/20
25 417/20
26 527/24
27 05/25 (vm)
28 605/24
29 585/19
30 758/18
31 430/18
32 898/24
33 293/22
34 294/22
35 295/22

CAUSE LIST : 26.05.2025

SUSHIL KUMAR & ORS.
UJJAWALA PANDYA AND ANR.
DALIMA

SHAMA PARVEEN

RAJNI SHARMA

MOHD. IMRAN

MURARI LAL BANSAL

SUNRYDGE INDIA HERITAGE (P) LTD.

MOHD. QURESHI ALIAS HAJI BABU AND ORS.

MOHD. QURESHI ALIAS HAJI BABU AND ORS.

NAIN SINGH

GEETA BAMBANI & ANR.
SHEBA KALRA

INDERPAL SINGH ARORA
GURPREET KAUR ARORA

GURPREET KAUR ARORA
INDERPAL SINGH ARORA
KAVITA KALOUNI

AMAN DUGGAL

PREETI GAMBHIR & ANR.
PARAMIIT KAUR & ORS.
SANTOSH CHAUHAN
ANKUR GAUR

VINOD KUMAR SHARMA
SARLA SHARMA

SONI

GURIEET SINGH

SUREKHA KALRA & ORS.
YESHI SABRINA LEE
MANOHAR MANI
RAJVENDER KAUR HANDA
DR. RAVINDER KUMAR BHUTANI @ DR. RAVI BHUTANI
SUNIL SEMWAL

BEERA KUPRETI

SURYA BHAN SINGH

MCD
MCD
MCD

MCD
MCD
MCD
MCD
MCD
MCD
MCD
MCD
MCD
MCD
MCD
-DO-

-DO-
-DO-
MCD
MCD
MCD
MCD
MCD
NDMC
-DO-
-DO-
MCD
MCD
MCD

N. D. M. COUNCIL

N. D. M. COUNCIL

SDMC
MCD
MCD
-DO-
-DO-

To be contd.... -2-



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

1002/24
187/23
326/21

32/24
333/24
600/23
413/20
633/19
200/24
115/20
826/16
269/17
654/14

SANJU GOEL
BHOORE KHAN
HARBHAJAN SINGH
YOGESH VERMA
-DO-

-DO-

DALIP SINGH

VINITA AGGARWAL & ORS.

-DO-
MOHD. AFSRUN KHAN
AJAY KUMAR

-DO-

RAKESH SHARMA

MCD
MCD
SbmMmC
MCD
-DO-
-DO-
EDMC
MCD
-DO-
NDMC
SbmMmC
-DO-
NDMC
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